
FIRST GRADE  UNDER 18'S LEAGUE TAG
ROUND 1 Singleton BYE Murrurundi vs Merriwa

Sat 20th April 5pm 3:30pm 2.20pm 1.20pm
Greta Branxton vs Muswellbrook Greta Branxton vs Muswellbrook Greta Branxton vs Denman Greta Branxton v Muswellbrook

Sun 21st April 2pm 12:30pm 11:20am 10.20am
Scone vs Singleton Scone vs Merriwa Scone vs Singleton Scone V Singleton

Aberdeen vs Denman Aberdeen vs Denman Aberdeen vs Denman

ROUND 2 Aberdeen BYE
Friday 26th April 7:10pm 6pm

Merriwa vs Muswellbrook Merriwa vs Muswellbrook
Sat 27th April 5pm 3:30pm 2.20pm 1.20pm

Scone vs Denman Scone vs Denman Scone vs Denman Scone vs Denman
Sun 28th April 2pm 12.30pm 11.20am 10.20am

Singleton vs Greta Branxton Singleton vs Greta Branxton Singleton vs Greta Branxton Singleton v Greta Branxton
2pm 1pm

Aberdeen vs Muswellbrook Aberdeen vs Murrurundi

ROUND 3 Merriwa BYE Denman & Merriwa BYE
Fri 3rd May 8:30pm 7:10pm 6pm

Denman vs Singleton Denman vs Singleton Denman vs Singleton 3pm
Sat 4th May Murrurundi vs Singleton

5pm 3.30pm 2.30pm
Muswellbrook vs Scone Muswellbrook vs Scone Muswellbrook v Scone

Sun 5th May 2pm 12:30pm 11:20am 10:20am
Greta Branxton vs Aberdeen Greta Branxton vs Aberdeen Greta Branxton vs Scone Greta Branxton v Aberdeen

SUN 12TH MAY REP ROUND, SCULLY PARK G21 vs G4 vs G19 1ST GRADE,      UNDER 18'S

ROUND 4 Muswellbrook BYE
Thurs 16th May 8:30pm 7pm 6pm

Scone vs Aberdeen Scone vs Aberdeen Scone v Aberdeen
Sat 18th May 3pm

Murrurundi vs Muswellbrook
5pm 3.30pm 2.20pm 2:00pm

Denman vs Greta Branxton Denman vs Greta Branxton Denman vs Greta Branxton Denman vs Greta Branxton
Sun 19th May 2pm 12:30pm 11:20am 10:20am

Singleton vs Muswellbrook Singleton vs Merriwa Singleton vs Scone Singleton vs Merriwa

ROUND 5 Scone BYE Singleton & Denman BYE 3pm
Sat 25th May Murrurundi vs Scone

5pm 3.30pm 2.30pm
Aberdeen vs Singleton Aberdeen vs Singleton Aberdeen v Singleton

Sun 26th May 2pm 12:30pm 11.20am 10.20am
Greta Branxton vs Scone Greta Branxton vs Merriwa Greta Branxton vs Scone Greta Branxton vs Merriwa

Muswellbrook vs Denman Muswellbrook vs Denman Muswellbrook vs Denman

ROUND 6 Greta Branxton BYE Murrurundi & Greta Branxton BYE
Sat 1st June

5pm 3:30pm 3:50pm 2:50pm
Singleton vs Scone Singleton vs Scone Singleton vs Scone Singleton vs Scone

Sun 2nd June 2pm 12:30pm 11.20am 10:20am
Muswellbrook vs Greta Branxton Muswellbrook vs Merriwa Muswelbrook vs Merriwa 

Denman vs Aberdeen Denman vs Aberdeen Denman vs Greta Branxton Denman vs Aberdeen

LONG WEEKEND 3pm
Sat 8th June Merriwa vs Denman Rd 8 Merriwa vs Denman Rd 8

ROUND 7 Denman BYE
Sat 15th June 5pm 3:30pm 2:20pm 1:20pm

Greta Branxton vs Singleton Greta Branxton vs Sinlgeton Greta Branxton vs Singleton Greta Branxton v Singleton
3pm 2pm

Merriwa vs Scone Merriwa vs Scone
Sun 16th June 2pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 11.30pm

Denman vs Scone Denman vs Scone Denman vs Murrurundi
Aberdeen vs Muswellbrook Aberdeen vs Muswellbrook Aberdeen v Muswellbrook

ROUND 8 Singleton BYE
Sat 22nd June Merriwa vs Denman - to be played LW Merriwa vs Denman - to be played LW

5pm 3pm 2pm
Aberdeen vs Greta Branxton Aberdeen vs Greta Branxton Aberdeen v Greta Branxton

Sun 23rd June 2pm 12:30pm 11.20am 10.20am
Scone vs Muswellbrook Scone vs Muswellbrook Scone vs Greta Branxton Scone vs Muswellbrook

Singleton vs Denman 12.30pm Singleton vs Denman 11.30am Singleton vs Murrurundi

ROUND 9 Scone BYE Singleton & Scone BYE Scone & Singleton BYE
Sat 29th June 5pm 3:30pm 2.20pm

Muswellbrook vs Singleton Muswellbrook vs Singleton Muswellbrook vs Murrurundi
5pm 3.30pm 2.20pm 1.20pm

Greta Branxton vs Denman Greta Branxton vs Denman Greta Branxton vs Denman Greta Branxton vs Denman
Sun 30th June 2pm 12:30pm 11:30am

Aberdeen vs Scone Aberdeen vs Merriwa Aberdeen vs Merriwa

ROUND 10 Aberdeen BYE
Sat 6th July 5pm 3:30pm 2:20pm 1pm

Denman vs Muswellbrook Denman vs Muswellbrook Denman vs Singleton Denman vs Muswellbrook
Merriwa & Singleton BYE 3pm

Sun 7th July 2pm Merriwa vs Murrurundi
Singleton vs Aberdeen Singleton vs Aberdeen

2pm 12:30pm 11:20am 10:20am
Scone vs Greta Branxton Scone vs Greta Branxton Scone vs Greta Branxton Scone v Greta Branxton

ROUND 11 Denman BYE Denman & Greta Branxton BYE  
Sat 13th July 3pm 2pm

Merriwa vs Aberdeen Merriwa vs Aberdeen
5pm 3pm 

Aberdeen vs Denman Murrurundi vs Denman
Sun 14th July 2pm 12.30pm 11.20am 10.20am

Scone vs Singleton Scone vs Singleton Scone vs Singleton Scone & Singleton 
Muswellbrook vs Greta Branxton Muswellbrook vs Greta Branxton Muswellbrook vs Greta Branxton

20TH JULY WASHOUT ROUND WASHOUT ROUND WASHOUT ROUND

ROUND 12 Greta Branxton BYE
Fri 26th July 7.40pm 6.30pm 5.30pm

Greta Branxton vs Singleton Greta Branxton vs Singleton Greta Branxton vs Singleton
3pm 2pm

Sat 27th July Merriwa vs Singleton Merriwa vs Murrurundi
5pm 3pm

Muswellbrook vs Aberdeen Muswellbrook vs Aberdeen Muswellbrook vs Aberdeen
Sun 28th July 2pm 12.30pm 11.30am 10.20am

Denman vs Scone Denman vs Scone Denman vs Scone Denman vs Scone

ROUND 13 Muswellbrook & Merriwa BYE Muswellbrook & Aberdeen BYE
Fri 2nd August
Sat 3rd August 5pm 3:30pm

Scone vs Muswellbrook Scone vs Greta Branxton Scone vs Merriwa
Singleton vs Denman Singleton vs Denman Singleton vs Denman Singleton vs Denman

Sun 4th August 2pm
Greta Branxton vs Aberdeen Aberdeen BYE Greta Branxton vs Scone Greta Branxton vs Murrurundi

ROUND 14 Greta Branxton BYE 3pm
Sat 10th August Murrurundi vs Greta Branxton

5pm 3:40pm 2:40pm
Aberdeen vs Scone Aberdeen vs Scone ALL 18's Teams BYE Aberdeen vs Scone

Sun 11th August 2pm 12:30pm 12:30
Denman vs Greta Branxton Denman vs Merriwa Denman vs Merriwa
Muswellbrook vs Singleton Muswellbrook vs Singleton Muswellbrook vs Singleton

ROUND 15 3pm 2pm
Sat 17th August Merriwa vs Greta Branxton Merriwa vs Greta Branxton

5pm 0pm.3
Denman vs Muswellbrook Denman & Muswellbrook BYE Denman vs Scone Denman vs Muswellbrook

Sun 18th August 2pm 11:20am 10:20am
Singleton vs Aberdeen Singleton vs Aberdeen Singleton vs Greta Branxton Singleton vs Aberdeen

2pm 11:20pm
Scone vs Greta Branxton Scone BYE Scone vs Murrurundi

Minor Semi 5pm 3:20pm 2pm 12:50pm
Sat 24th August 3rd vs 4th 3rd vs 4th 3rd vs 4th 3rd vs 4th

Major Semi 2:30pm 12:50pm 11:30am 10:20am
Sun 25th August 1st vs 2nd 1st vs 2nd 1st vs 2nd 1st vs 2nd

 
Preliminary Final

Sun 1st September Loser Major vs Winner Minor Loser Major vs Winner Minor Loser Major vs Winner Minor Loser Major vs Winner Minor

Grand Final
Sun 8th September Winner Major vs Winner Prelim Winner Major vs Winner Prelim Winner Major vs Winner Prelim Winner Major vs Winner Prelim


